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COURSE PARTICIPANTS 
 

 

Name : SANGAY LETHO 

Office Address : Royal Audit Authority 

  Kawajangsa 

  Thimphu-Bhutan 

   

Tel No. : 
+00975-02322111(0)/ 
+00975-17730910(M) 

Office Fax No. :  

Official E-Mail :  

Other E-Mail : sangay.letho@yahoo.com 

Facebook : Sangay.Letho 

Date of Birth : 05.10.1984 

 
 

 

Name : MOHAMMED FIROZ 

Office 
Address 

: Office Of The Auditor General, 

  8th Floor,Ratu Sukuna House 

  Macarthur Street, P O Box 2214 

  Government Buildings SUVA, Fiji. 

Tel No. : +679 3309032(O)/+6799954158(M) 

Office Fax 
No. 

: +679 3303812(F) 

Official E-
Mail 

: mohammed.firoz@auditorgeneral.gov.fj 

Other E-Mail : mhd_feroz786@yahoo.com 

Facebook : ashiana_h@yahoo.com 

Date of Birth : 18.01.1982 

 
 

 

Name : INNOCENT LINDA MHLANGA 

Office Address : Office Of Auditor General 

  P O Box 98 

  Mbabane, Swaziland 

Tel No. : +00268 2404 2796(O) 

Office Fax No. : +00268 2404 2839 

Official E-Mail : mhlangai@gov.sz 

Other E-Mail : ilmhlanga@yahoo.com 

Facebook : 
Linda Mhlanga, Auditor General 
Swaziland 

Date of Birth : 14.11.1976 
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Name : HAN MUYUAN 

Office Address : National Audit Office of China 

  1# Beiluyuan, Zhan Lan Road 

  Xicheng District, 100830 

  Beijing, China 

Tel No. : +86 10 68301482 / +86 10 68301482 

Office Fax No. : 
+0086 10 68330958 /  
+86 10 68330958 

Official E-Mail : cnao@audit.gov.cn 

Other E-Mail : 474250686@qq.com 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 19.03.1989 

 

 

Name : NOOR AUJI MD. HARUNTHMARIN 

Office Address : Audit Department 

  Jalan Menteri Besar, Berakas ‘A’ 

  Bandar Seri Begawan BB3910 

  Brunei Darussalam 

Tel No. : +6732 380576 / +6738 186181 

Office Fax No. : +6732 382011 

Official E-Mail : auji.harunthmarin@audit.gov.bn 

Other E-Mail : kendi_181@hotmail.com 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 18.01.1986 

 
 

 

Name : HAJAH ROSANI HAJI TUAH 

Office Address : Audit Department 

  Jalan Menteri Besar, Berakas ‘A’ 

  Bandar Seri Begawan BB3910 

  Brunei Darussalam 

Tel No. : +6732 380576 

Office Fax No. : +6732 382011 

Official E-Mail : rosani.tuah@audit.gov.bn 

Other E-Mail : - 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 20.07.1965 
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Name : MD. FIROZ KHAN 

Office Address : Defense Audit Directorate 

  Audit Complex (9th Floor) 

  Segunbagicha 

  Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh. 

Tel No. : 
+88 02 8350911(O) /  
+88 01 916836836 (M) 

Office Fax No. :  

Official E-Mail : firoz@cag.org.bd 

Other E-Mail : firoz_501@yahoo.com 

Facebook : firoz278@yahoo.com 

Date of Birth : 01.03.1981 

 
 

 

Name : INDRA DWI HARTANTO 

Office Address : Audit Board Of Republic Indonesia 

  JL. Gatot Subroto,  

  No. 31 Jakarta Pusat 

  Indonesia 

Tel No. : +62 21 25549000(O) 

Office Fax No. : +62 21 57854025(F) 

Official E-Mail : indra@bpk.go.id 

Other E-Mail : indra.dwi@icloud.com 

Facebook : Indra dwi hartanto 

Date of Birth : 04.11.1980 

 
 

 

Name : PHONEXAY PHIMMASONE 

Office Address : State Audit Organization 

  Sisavathtai Village 

  Vientiane, Lao PDR 

  P.O.Box 10067 

Tel No. : 
85620 22221817 (O) /  
85620 550088842 

Office Fax No. : 856 21 244250 (F) 

Official E-Mail :  

Other E-Mail : sone2345@hotmail.com 

Facebook : sone pms 

Date of Birth : 25.02.1983 
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Name : LUN CHANVANNAK 

Office Address : National Audit Authority 

  16, ST. 240, Sangkat Chak Tomuk 

  Khan Daun Penh 

  Cambodia 

Tel No. : 855 23 986291 (O) 

Office Fax No. : 855 23 214575 (F) 

Official E-Mail : Lun.chanvannak@naa.gov.kh 

Other E-Mail : vannaklun@gmail.com 

Facebook : vannakCL 

Date of Birth : 28.10.1981 

 
                                                 

 

Name : THANH HUE NGUYEN 

Office 
Address 

: The State Audit of Vietnam 

  111 – Tran Duy Hung Street 

  Cau Giay District 

  Hanoi City 

Tel No. : +84.4.62822279(O) 

Office Fax No. :  

Official E-Mail : Huenguyen.sav@gmail.com 

Other E-Mail : thanhhuenguyen2013@gmail.com 

Facebook : Thanh Hue Nguyen 

Date of Birth : 30.10.1985 

 
 

 

Name : NEEMA WILSON KIMARO 

Office Address : National Audit Office 

  P. O. Box 9080 

  Dar-Es-Salam 

  Tanzania 

Tel No. : 0222121851 

Office Fax No. :  

Official E-Mail : nkimaro@naot.go.tz 

Other E-Mail : neeykim@gmail.com 

Facebook : neeykim@yahoo.com 

Date of Birth : 07.01.1985 
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Name : SUDARSHANI AMARATHUNGA 

Office Address : Auditor General’s Department 

  306/72, Polduwa Road 

  Battaramulla 

  Sri Lanka 

Tel No. : +94 112 473102 (O)/ +94 712 435242 

Office Fax No. : +94 112 887109 

Official E-Mail :  

Other E-Mail : sudarshaniamaratunga@gmail.com 

Facebook :  

Date of Birth : 27.09.1972 

 
 

 

Name : MYAT MYAT THET  

Office Address : Office Of The Auditor General  

  Of The Union 

  Office Building No.(12) Nay Pyi Taw 

  Myanmar 

Tel No. : 95 67 407336 (O) 

Office Fax No. : 95 67 407336 (F) 

Official E-Mail : oagmac@gmail.com 

Other E-Mail : myatmyathet.oag@gmail.com 

Facebook : myat white 

Date of Birth : 26.05.1982 

 
 

 

Name : NEWMAN NYAMHURI 

Office 
Address 

: 
CY704, Causeway  
Harare 

  Zimbabwe 

   

   

Tel No. : +263 4 702 950 

Office Fax No. : +263 4 702 950 

Official E-Mail : Nyamhuri Newman@pfms.gov.zw 

Other E-Mail : nyamhurinewman@gmail.com 

Facebook : Nyamhuri Newman@yahoo.co.uk 

Date of Birth : 31.07.1977 
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Name : POUBARLEN MOOTOOCURPEN 

Office Address : 14th Floor  

  Air Mauritius Centre 

  Port Louis 

  Mauritius 

Tel No. : +230 2122096/97 

Office Fax No. : +230 2110880 

Official E-Mail : pmootoocurpen@mail.gov.mu 

Other E-Mail : pmootoocurpen@gmail.com 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 22.11.1970 

 
 

 

Name : ADILBEK ALKADYROV 

Office Address : Cabinet 401 

  St. Isanova131 

  Bishkek 

  Kyrgyzstan 

Tel No. : +996312323545 

Office Fax No. :  

Official E-Mail : a.alkadyrov@esep.kg 

Other E-Mail : adilbek.ac@gmail.com 

Facebook : Adilbek alkadyrov 

Date of Birth : 30.10.1985 

 
 

 

Name : MAJED EBRAHIM ABDUL HABEB 

  AL-KHOROSANI 

Office Address : Alzubairy Street 

  Sana’a 

  Yemen 

Tel No. : +967 1 215116 

Office Fax No. : +967 1 215120 

Official E-Mail : info@nic-yemen.info 

Other E-Mail : alkhorasani77@yahoo.com 

Facebook : Majed Alkhorasani 

Date of Birth : 21.04.1977 
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Name : RASDI MOHAMED RAZALI 

Office Address : Wisma Audit 

  Persiaran Perbandaran Seksyen 14 

  40000 Shah Alam, Selangor 

  Malaysia 

Tel No. : 03 5514 7416 

Office Fax No. : 03 5514 7404 

Official E-Mail  : rasdirazali@audit.gov.my 

Other E-Mail :  

Facebook :  

Date of Birth : 07.04.1974 

 

 

Name : M. ZAKARIA IBRAHIM 

Office Address : Seksyen Audit PERKESO 

  Tingkat 12, Menara PERKESO 

  281, Jalan Ampang 

  50538 Wilayah Persekutuan 

  Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 

Tel No. : 
03 4264 5225 (O) 
018 352 8860 / 010 422 6538 (M) 

Office Fax No. : 03 4257 1762 

Official E-Mail : m_zakaria@audit.gov.my 

Other E-Mail : mzakariaibrahim@yahoo.com 

Facebook : Mzakaria Ibrahim 

Date of Birth : 28.11.1983 

 

 

Name : SUBIS ABUDDIN 

Office Address : Unit Audit Dalam 

  
Kementerian Pelancongan dan 
Kebudayaan Malaysia 

  Aras 15, No 2 

  Menara 1, Jalan P5/6 

  Presint 5, 62200 Putrajaya 

  WP Putrajaya, Malaysia 

Tel No. : 03 8891 7082 

Office Fax No. : 03 8891 7081 

Official E-Mail : subis@motac.gov.my 

Other E-Mail : sa.badsa@gmail.com 

Facebook : Tapai Ubi 

Date of Birth : 07.06.1974 
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IT AUDIT COURSE (MTCP) INSTRUCTORS / FACILITATORS 

 

  

Hjh. Noor Akma bt. Mohd. Baki Y. Hamdan bin Mohd Dom 

+606 7082 2002 +603 8889 9733 

noor_akma@audit.gov.my yhamdan@audit.gov.my 

 

  

Hjh. Norzaini Alias Allias bin Alwi 

+603 8889 9046 +603 8319 3116 

norzaini@audit.gov.my allias@innovation.my 

 

  

Carolina Muyang Lileng Hasnira Hussin 

+603 8889 9035 +603 8870 6223 

carolina@audit.gov.my hasnira.hussin@moe.gov.my 
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Hanizar Hamzah U. Mohd. Alhady U. Mohd Zam 

+606 782 200 +603 8889 9517 

hanizar@audit.gov.my ku_hady@audit.gov.my 

 

  

Rosenani Ahmad Khairul Anuar Amat Johari 

+606 7082 2004 +603 8891 2096 

rosenani@audit.gov.my khanuar@rurallink.gov.my 

 

  

Hj. Che Adnan Che Abdullah Rabianto Hj. Sokam 

+603 8889 9405 +606 782 2006 

che_adnan@audit.gov.my rabianto@audit.gov.my 
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Rozaini Ismail Azharul Asean Talib 

+606 782 2025 +606 782 2027 

rozaini@audit.gov.my azharul@audit.gov.my 

 

  

Luqman Mohd. Tasrib Abg. Hasbi Abg. Noordin 

+606 782 2009 +606 7082 2028 

luqman@audit.gov.my hasbi@audit.gov.my 

 

  

Dyg. Norahzua Awg. Ayup Suffian Mohd. Zaini 

+606 782 2028 +603 8889 9487 

dyg_norahzua@audit.gov.my suffian@audit.gov.my 
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Mohd. Hafiz Roslan Syirin Nazli binti Abdul Rahman 

+606 782 2033 +606 782 2068 

hafiz@audit.gov.my syirin@audit.gov.my 

 
 
   
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

Nik Noorhanita Nik Sham 

+606 782 2020 

hanita_nik@audit.gov.my 
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National Audit Academy 

Jalan Persiaran Timur 3 
71760 Bandar Enstek 
Nilai, Negeri Sembilan 

Malaysia 
Web Site : www.audit.gov.my 

e-mail : mtcp@audit.gov.my 
Tel: +606 782 2020 

Fax: +606 782 2082 

mailto:mtcp@audit.gov.my

